Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wellicome - (816454) - Market Harborough SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

27.58
1:02.68
3:09.65
4:20.63

34.07
2:55.77

SC Time

26.26

58.31

2:18.53

5:46.58

22:24.44

37.93

1:38.95

3:40.00

30.28

1:30.57

3:59.42

34.20

1:24.12

3:02.66

2:50.41

1:11.75

Converted
to SC

26.80
1:01.30
3:07.80
4:18.60

33.50
2:53.50

Converted
to LC

27.00

59.70

2:21.00

5:50.60

22:39.70

38.80

1:40.20

3:42.40

30.90

1:31.40

4:00.70

34.80

1:25.10

3:04.50

2:52.70

1:11.80

LC WA
Pts

435
417
155
111
330
272

SC WA
Pts

452
454

369

229

249

284

174

162

370

146

88

270

189

193

266

324

Date

05/10/19
05/10/19
24/02/13
24/02/13
05/10/19
05/10/19

Date

22/05/22

22/05/22

08/10/21

08/06/17

06/07/17

02/11/19

28/10/17

11/05/17

22/05/22

04/11/17

20/03/14

07/07/119

0411117

13/04/17

12/11/21

22/05/22

Meet

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet
Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs
Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Market Harborough SC Licensed Time Trials

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Annual Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships
Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough Club Championships

Market Harborough SC Licensed Time Trials

Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022

Venue

Corby
Corby
Loughborough
Loughborough
Corby
Corby

Venue

Hinckley
Hinckley

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Hinckley

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Braunstone

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Market
Harborough

Hinckley

Licence

EM191648
EM191648
CC3058
CC3058
EM191648
EM191648

License

EM220942

EM220942

EM210479

EM170281

EM170282

EM191215

EM170285

EM170280

EM220942

EM170286

EM4269

EM191814

EM170286

EM170279

EM210483

EM220942
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Level

Level
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