Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wellicome - (816454) - Market Harborough SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	27.58	26.80	435	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM191648	3
100 Freestyle	1:02.68	1:01.30	417	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM191648	3
200 Freestyle	3:09.65	3:07.80	155	24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	CC3058	1
200 Breaststroke	4:20.63	4:18.60	111	24/02/13	Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs	Loughborough	CC3058	1
50 Backstroke	34.07	33.50	330	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM191648	3
200 Individual Medley	2:55.77	2:53.50	272	05/10/19	Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	EM191648	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.26	27.00	452	22/05/22	Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022	Hinckley	EM220942	3
100 Freestyle	58.31	59.70	454	22/05/22	Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022	Hinckley	EM220942	3
200 Freestyle	2:18.53	2:21.00	369	08/10/21	Market Harborough SC Licensed Time Trials	Market Harborough	EM210479	4
400 Freestyle	5:46.58	5:50.60	229	08/06/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170281	4
1500 Freestyle	22:24.44	22:39.70	249	06/07/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170282	4
50 Breaststroke	37.93	38.80	284	02/11/19	Market Harborough Annual Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM191215	4
100 Breaststroke	1:38.95	1:40.20	174	28/10/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170285	4
200 Breaststroke	3:40.00	3:42.40	162	11/05/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170280	4
50 Butterfly	30.28	30.90	370	22/05/22	Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022	Hinckley	EM220942	3
100 Butterfly	1:30.57	1:31.40	146	04/11/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170286	4
200 Butterfly	3:59.42	4:00.70	88	20/03/14	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM4269	4
50 Backstroke	34.20	34.80	270	07/07/19	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2019	Braunstone	EM191814	3
100 Backstroke	1:24.12	1:25.10	189	04/11/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170286	4
200 Backstroke	3:02.66	3:04.50	193	13/04/17	Market Harborough Club Championships	Market Harborough	EM170279	4
200 Individual Medley	2:50.41	2:52.70	266	12/11/21	Market Harborough SC Licensed Time Trials	Market Harborough	EM210483	4
100 Individual Medley	1:11.75	1:11.80	324	22/05/22	Hinckley SC Sprint Open Meet 2022	Hinckley	EM220942	3